Overall Scores

Event: October 6, 2019 Quad Classes
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Rider
Number

775
375
554
575
5
502
438
99
422
711
922
130
222
110
69
950
586
321
221
360
704
41
216

Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Berger, Bill,
Berger, Ben,
Stachura, Max,
Berger, Andrea,
Dhein, James,
Garceau, Will,
Steinmetz, Tyler,
Weis, Rob,
Kummer, John,
Schroeder, Matt,
Schrank, Adam,
Hockers, Evan,
Winrich, Brandon,
Hockers, Jordan,
Duchateau, Gage,
Dhein, Teddy,
Hutterer, Kaden,
Minarik, Brek,
Bartell, Kegan,
Rolf, Cameron,
Matthias, Joey,
Johnson, Craig,
Abel, Chris,

Total Number Of Riders: 23

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:
Quad A
Quad A
Quad B
Quad A
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Quad A
Quad A
Quad B
Quad C
Quad B
Quad C
Quad B
Quad C
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Quad B
Quad B
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad C

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

12 01:32:23
12 01:33:06
11 01:32:46
11 01:32:52
11 01:34:35
11 01:34:53
11 01:35:26
11 01:36:26
11 01:36:37
10 01:30:35
10 01:30:48
10 01:31:53
10 01:32:14
10 01:36:03
9 01:28:39
9 01:30:21
9 01:31:33
9 01:37:27
6 01:34:37
4 00:34:20
3 00:25:38
3 00:26:11
2 00:20:33

2:30:00 PM
10/6/2019

Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
16:02:23 Yamaha
16:03:06 Yamaha
16:03:46 Suzuki
16:02:52 Yamaha
16:06:35 Honda
16:07:53 Yamaha
16:05:26 Yamaha
16:06:26 Honda
16:07:37 Yamaha
16:02:35 Yamaha
16:01:48 Yamaha
16:03:53 Suzuki
16:03:14 Honda
16:08:03 Unknown
16:01:39 Honda
16:03:21 Kawasaki
16:03:33 Yamaha
16:08:27 Yamaha
16:05:37 Yamaha
15:05:20 Yamaha
14:56:38 Yamaha
14:58:11 Honda
14:52:33 Yamaha

10/06/19 16:48:59
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